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6XV1875-5LE30

N-Connect/SMA male/ male flexible connection cable pre-assembled, Length 0.3 m, flexible
connecting cable SCALANCE M antenna.
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6XV1875-5LE30

Product Description

N-Connect/SMA male/ male flexible connection cable pre-
assembled, Length 0.3 m, flexible connecting cable

SCALANCE M antenna.

Product family

Antenna connection system

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 5M2 / 5M2
List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL:N/ECCN:N

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days)

1 Day/Days

Net Weight (kg)

0,066 Kg

Packaging Dimension

1,00 x 1,00 x 1,00

Package size unit of measure MM

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4019169855372
UPC 804766084423
Commodity Code 85442000
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD IK

Product Group 2438

Group Code R323

Country of origin Germany
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS Given

directive

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned

within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of

candidates

SCIP number

Not available

Classifications

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC

Version
1200
1400
600
710
800
900
910
700
800
900
400
1500

Classification
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
27-06-03-07
EC003249
EC003249
EC003249
1712
26-12-16-06




